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Catalogue Number
Product

CAS Number
Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

Appearance
Boiling point
Flash Point
Density
Refractive Index
Purity by GC
Storage

Product Specifications

36378
Trihexylsilane
2929-52-4
C1sH40Si
284.6

Colorless liquid
161 °C/5 mmHg
62 °C

0.799
1.448

>97%

Store at RT
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